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5PM Saturday Vigil

January
Ginny & Sam Bidleman

Deb Dillon & Cimmie Mertz
Larry & Connie Snyder & Jim McMenimen
Mary & Michael Howe

February
Ginny & Sam Bidleman

Deb Dillon & Cimmie Mertz
Larry & Connie Snyder & Jim McMenimen
Mary & Michael Howe

March

Ginny & Sam Bidleman

Deb Dillon & Cimmie Mertz

Larry & Connie Snyder & Jim McMenimen
Mary & Michael Howe

Ginny & Sam Bidleman

April

Deb Dillon & Cimmie Mertz

Mary Radle & Jim McMenimen
SIGN UP POSTED FOR EASTER VIGIL
Larry & Connie Snyder

May

Mary & Michael Howe

Ginny & Sam Bidleman

Deb Dillon & Cimmie Mertz &Mary Howe
Mary Radle & Jim McMenimen

Larry & Connie Snyder

12
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26

16
23

16
23
30

13
20
27

11
18
25

Sunday 8am

January

Gary & Kim Honabach

Bill Padner & Gene Rostecher

Bernie McHugh & John Kondercheck & Liz Chyko
Gary & Kim Honabach

February
Bill Padner & Gene Rostecher

Bernie McHugh & John Kondercheck
Gary & Kim Honabach & Elizabeth Chyko
Bill Padner & Gene Rostecher

March

Bernie McHugh & John Kondercheck

Gary & Kim Honabach

Bill Padner & Gene Rostecher & Elizabeth Chyko
Bernie McHugh & John Kondercheck

Gary & Kim Honabach

April

Bill Padner & Gene Rostecher

Bernie McHugh & John Kondercheck
Nancy Edwards, Liz Chyko & Jim Gregory
Bill Padner & Gene Rostecher

May

Bernie McHugh & John Kondercheck

Gary & Kim Honabach

Elizabeth Chyko & Nancy Edwards & Bernie
Bill Padner & Gene Rostecher

12
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26

16
23

16
23
30

13
20
27

11
18
25

Sunday 10:30am

January
Dana & Nancy Hock

Paul Page & Dirk Yarhres
Lori Harding & Amanda Kissinger & Kevin Flynn
Lynda & Frank Michaels

February
Dana & Nancy Hock

Paul Page & Dirk Yarhres
Lori Harding & Amanda Kissinger & Kevin Flynn
Lynda & Frank Michaels

March

Dana & Nancy Hock

Paul Page & Dirk Yarhres

Lori Harding & Amanda Kissinger & Kevin Flynn
Lynda & Frank Michaels

Dana & Nancy Hock

April

Paul Page & Dirk Yarhres

Lori Harding & Amanda Kissinger
Lynda & Frank Michaels & Kevin Flynn
Dana & Nancy Hock

May

Paul Page & Dirk Yarhres

Lori Harding & Amanda Kissinger
Lynda & Frank Michaels & Kevin Flynn
Dana & Nancy Hock

spring 25



